
 
 

2025-2026 Bell Schedules 
Regular School Day 

Schedule 
Morning Assembly 

Schedule 
Afternoon Assembly 

Schedule 
Small Groups 

Schedule 
 

Locker Time 

Homeroom 

Block 1 

Block 2 

Flex Block 

    First Lunch 

    Second Lunch 

Block 3 

Block 4 

 

7:55-8:10 

8:00-8:10 

8:14-9:43 

9:47-11:16 

11:20-12:24 

11:20-11:50 

11:54-12:24 

12:28-1:56 

2:00-3:30 

 

Locker Time 

Homeroom 

Assembly 

Block 1 

Block 2 

Flex Block 

    First Lunch 

    Second Lunch 

Block 3 

Block 4 

 

 

7:55-8:10 

8:00-8:05 

8:09-9:15 

9:19-10:34 

10:38-11:53 

11:57-1:02 

11:57-12:27 

12:32-1:02 

1:06-2:11 

2:15-3:30 

 

Locker Time 

Homeroom 

Block 1 

Block 2 

Block 3 

Flex Block 

    First Lunch 

    Second Lunch 

Block 4 

Assembly 

 

7:45-8:10 

8:00-8:05 

8:09-9:23 

9:27-10:41 

10:45-11:59 

12:03-1:07 

12:03-12:33 

12:37-1:07 

1:11-2:25 

2:30-3:30 

 

Locker Time 

Homeroom 

Block 1 

Block 2 

Small Groups 

Flex Block 

    First Lunch 

    Second Lunch 

Block 3 

Block 4 

 

7:55-8:10 

8:00-8:05 

8:09-9:23 

9:27-10:41 

10:45-11:49 

11:53-12:57 

11:53-12:23 

12:27-12:57 

1:01-2:15 

2:19-3:30 

 


