

2025-2026 Bell Schedules

Regular School Day Schedule		Morning Assembly Schedule		Afternoon Assembly Schedule		Small Groups Schedule	
Locker Time	7:55-8:10	Locker Time	7:55-8:10	Locker Time	7:45-8:10	Locker Time	7:55-8:10
Homeroom	8:00-8:10	Homeroom	8:00-8:05	Homeroom	8:00-8:05	Homeroom	8:00-8:05
Block 1	8:14-9:43	Assembly	8:09-9:15	Block 1	8:09-9:23	Block 1	8:09-9:23
Block 2	9:47-11:16	Block 1	9:19-10:34	Block 2	9:27-10:41	Block 2	9:27-10:41
Flex Block	11:20-12:24	Block 2	10:38-11:53	Block 3	10:45-11:59	Small Groups	10:45-11:49
First Lunch	11:20-11:50	Flex Block	11:57-1:02	Flex Block	12:03-1:07	Flex Block	11:53-12:57
Second Lunch	11:54-12:24	First Lunch	11:57-12:27	First Lunch	12:03-12:33	First Lunch	11:53-12:23
Block 3	12:28-1:56	Second Lunch	12:32-1:02	Second Lunch	12:37-1:07	Second Lunch	12:27-12:57
Block 4	2:00-3:30	Block 3	1:06-2:11	Block 4	1:11-2:25	Block 3	1:01-2:15
		Block 4	2:15-3:30	Assembly	2:30-3:30	Block 4	2:19-3:30